
hit

 blue eyes | blonde hair

Alexander David
portuguese nationality | 1.74cm  height



Languages

Portuguese | Spanish | English | Italian | French

Cinema

2025

2022
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011

 
2010
2009
2009

3 Alfinetes, Short Film

Sob Influência, Short Film
Outra Vida
Circo do Amor 
Peregrinação
Rute
Encontro Silencioso
A Canção de Lisboa
Uma Rapariga da Sua Idade
O Canal
Pieta of AIDS
Manhã de Santo António
Fratelli

Disposable Income
Morrer Como Homem
Too Many Daddies, Mommies and Babies 

Project Role

Vítima do Crime

Nuno
João 
Alberto 
Editor Pedro Craesbeeck
Stranger Boy 
Boris 
Sebastião Valente 
Alex 
Ele 
Kevin 
Rapaz do Manjerico 
– 

O Corpo 
Rosário 
ROB

Skills

Climbing | Cycling | Clarinet

Director | Production

João Pedro Rodrigues e João Rui Guerra da Mata |
Terra Treme
Ricardo Branco
Tiago Costa | Suspício Filmes 
Miguel Clara Vasconcelos | Vertical Production
João Botelho | Ar de Filmes 
Ricardo Branco 
Miguel Clara Vasconcelos | C.R.I.M. 
Pedro Varela | Vários 
Márcio Laranjeira 
Rita Nunes | C.R.I.M. 
Alberto D’Fonseca | Sophia Films 
João Pedro Rodrigues | Black Maria Production
Gabriel Abrantes e Alexandre Melo | A Mutual
Respect 
John Bickerstaff 
oão Pedro Rodrigues | Vários 
Gabriel Abrantes

Production | Channel

SPI | NETFLIX 
BlacheFilmes | OPTO-SIC 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Pulse Films | Netflix
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Central Globo de Produção & Conspiração
Filmes | Globo 
SP Televisão | SIC 
SP Televisão | SIC 
Iniziomedia Audiovisuais | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
SP Televisão | SIC 
Coral Europa | TVI 
Stopline Films | RTP 
Be Active | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Stopline Films | RTP 
Cinemate | RTP 
Plural Entertainment | TVI

Tv
Project

Glória
Esperança
Quer o Destino
The Disappearance Of Madeleine McCann
Prisioneira
Sob Pressão

Vidas Opostas
Paixão
Ministério do Tempo
Ouro Verde
Espelho d’Água
Inspector Max
Filha da Lei
Os Jogadores
A Única Mulher
Os Filhos do Rock
Uma Família Açoreana
Louco Amor

Role

Agente 
Félix 
Alfredo (Jovem) 
Sergey Malinka 
Joel 
Cabo Santos
 
Olaf 
Turista Holandês 
– 
Funcionário BBFF 
Realizador 
Turista Inglês 
João Siopa 
Jogador Alemão 
Bancário 
Nelson 
– 
Enfermeiro

Training
Course

Formação de Actores 
Formação de Actores 
Estudos Teatrais

Coach | Institution

New York Film Academy 
Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema 
Universidade de Évora

2011
2008
2005

2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2013
2013
2013


