

hit_



Alexander David

portuguese nationality | **1.74cm** height

blue eyes | **blonde** hair

Training

	Course	Coach Institution
2011	Formação de Actores	New York Film Academy
2008	Formação de Actores	Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema
2005	Estudos Teatrais	Universidade de Évora

Tv

	Project	Role	Production Channel
2020	Glória	Agente	SPI NETFLIX
2020	Esperança	Félix	BlacheFilmes OPTO-SIC
2020	Quer o Destino	Alfredo (Jovem)	Plural Entertainment TVI
2019	The Disappearance Of Madeleine McCann	Sergey Malinka	Pulse Films Netflix
2019	Prisioneira	Joel	Plural Entertainment TVI
2018	Sob Pressão	Cabo Santos	Central Globo de Produção & Conspiração Filmes Globo
2018	Vidas Opostas	Olaf	SP Televisão SIC
2017	Paixão	Turista Holandês	SP Televisão SIC
2017	Ministério do Tempo	—	Iniziomedia Audiovisuais RTP
2017	Ouro Verde	Funcionário BBFF	Plural Entertainment TVI
2017	Espelho d'Água	Realizador	SP Televisão SIC
2017	Inspector Max	Turista Inglês	Coral Europa TVI
2016	Filha da Lei	João Siopa	Stopline Films RTP
2016	Os Jogadores	Jogador Alemão	Be Active RTP
2016	A Única Mulher	Bancário	Plural Entertainment TVI
2013	Os Filhos do Rock	Nelson	Stopline Films RTP
2013	Uma Família Açoreana	—	Cinemate RTP
2013	Louco Amor	Enfermeiro	Plural Entertainment TVI

Cinema

	Project	Role	Director Production
2025	3 Alfinetes, Short Film	Vítima do Crime	João Pedro Rodrigues e João Rui Guerra da Mata Terra Treme
2022	Sob Influência, Short Film	Nuno	Ricardo Branco
2019	Outra Vida	João	Tiago Costa Suspício Filmes
2018	Círculo do Amor	Alberto	Miguel Clara Vasconcelos Vertical Production
2017	Peregrinação	Editor Pedro Craesbeeck	João Botelho Ar de Filmes
2017	Rute	Stranger Boy	Ricardo Branco
2017	Encontro Silencioso	Boris	Miguel Clara Vasconcelos C.R.I.M.
2016	A Canção de Lisboa	Sebastião Valente	Pedro Varela Vários
2013	Uma Rapariga da Sua Idade	Alex	Márcio Laranjeira
2013	O Canal	Ele	Rita Nunes C.R.I.M.
2012	Pieta of AIDS	Kevin	Alberto D'Fonseca Sophia Films
2012	Manhã de Santo António	Rapaz do Manjerico	João Pedro Rodrigues Black Maria Production
2011	Fratelli	—	Gabriel Abrantes e Alexandre Melo A Mutual Respect
2010	Disposable Income	O Corpo	John Bickerstaff
2009	Morrer Como Homem	Rosário	João Pedro Rodrigues Vários
2009	Too Many Daddies, Mommies and Babies	ROB	Gabriel Abrantes

Languages

Portuguese | Spanish | English | Italian | French

Skills

Climbing | Cycling | Clarinet